Multi-turn potentiometer 3590S-2, 2W
Reference: AM1506
EAN13: -
HS code: 85334090
Product attributes:
Resistance: 101, 100 Ohm, 100R, 201, 200 Ohm, 200R, 501, 500
Ohm, 500R, 102, 1 kOhm, 1K, 202, 2 kOhm, 2K, 502, 5 kOhm, 5K,
103, 10 kOhm, 10K, 203, 20 kOhm, 20K, 503, 50 kOhm, 50K, 104,
100 kOhm, 100K
Product features:
Temperature coefficient: ±50 ppm/°C
Tolerance: 5%
Performance: 2 W
Waterproof grade: IP40
Number of pins: 3-pin
Product description:
Linear potentiometer, multi-turn with ±5%  tolerance .
Pd - Power dissipation: 2 W
Number of turns: 10 (3600°)
Type of potentiometer: axial
Track type: wire
Potentiometer features: precision
Linearity Tolerance: ±0.25%
Min. insulation resistance: 1000mOhm
Dimensions: 39.3 x 18.6mm
Shaft length: 12.6mm, shaft diameter: 6.35mm
Mounting hole diameter: 9.5mm (nut attachment)
Type designation:
3590S-2-101L (100 Ohm)
3590S-2-201L (200 Ohm)
3590S-2-501L (500 Ohm)
3590S-2-102L (1 kOhm)
3590S-2-202L (2 kOhm)
3590S-2-502L (5 kOhm)
3590S-2-103L (10 kOhm)
3590S-2-203L (20 kOhm)
3590S-2-503L (50 kOhm)
3590S-2-104L (100 kOhm)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
AMPUL SYSTEM S.R.O., WEB: WWW.AMPUL.EU, MAIL: INFO@AMPUL.EU